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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health taik "Uncle Scrim"
9.0 Aunt Daisy
8.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy (final broad-
cast)
10.15 Musicai Grab Bag
10.30 For R.cher, for Poorer
10.45 B.g Sister
41.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News,
1.30 1Z8 Happiness Club Com-.
munity Sing
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
ako"Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Health Talk
by Dr. Guy Chapman
5. 0 Uncle Tom and the Order|
B,JAi * Spongehe Junior Quize. Highway Night Express6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Competitions withEric Beli
7.16 The Green Hornet
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.465 Keyboard Kraft (Thea andEric)8. Headline News8.5 Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces
$8.45 First Light Fraser
Ss. 0
pereey
ors one of the

Classic
10. 0 Rhythm Review (Swing
session) :
471.0 London News
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON$120 ke. 265 m.
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6. 0, 7.0,©. 0,7.0,746am London News7.30 Health talk "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Dais$45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Love for a Day90.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
411. 0 A little variety11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)12. 0 ext melody menuye & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice BlairHome Service session
(Mary Anne)3. 0 Musical programme4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session

* 6. 0 Children’s session (‘Lady
Gay")6.30 The dunior Quiz

ages of address may be made
giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "The

ge -3 G.P.0. Box 1707, healton, e

These programmes are correct as
‘we go to press. Any last-minute altera-tions will be announced over the air.

6. 0 Highway Night Express
6.15 London News
7.0 You Can’t Do Business
with Hitler!
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News
8. & Chuckles with Jerry
8.30 Easy Aces
8.43 This is Magic
9. 0 Dramatisations of the Clas-
10. 0 The Listeners’ Request ses-
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health talk "Uncie Scrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Classical interlude
10.80 For Richer, for Poorer
16.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
412. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joan)3.0 Tunes of the Moment
3.15 Musical comedy
4. 0 Musical Potpourri
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.15 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Highway Night Express
6.15 London News
6.30 The Novachord programme716 The Green Hornet
7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France
. © Headline News
8. 6 Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Dramatisations of the Clas-
i Popularity Parade
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
11. 0 London News
411.16 In lighter vein
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk "Uncle Scrim’
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections -(Uncle
d

10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.16 The Film Forum
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.20 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
412. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News4.0 Of Interest to Women2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)

Fs $ ’

Headline News followed by)
Health and Beauty session!
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quiz
Highway Night ExpressLondon News
Music that satisfies
The Green Hornet
Ships and the Seaae aexclusiveHeadline
Chuckles Jerry
Easy AcesFirst Light Fraser
Dramatisations of Famous

Classics
10. 0 A U.S. War Dept. pro-
gramme10.30 Dance music from the
Windsor Lounge
11. 0 Londoh News
11.16 Supper Interlude for the
Night Shift12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-houreae Bright musicLondon News
7:30 First Light Fraser
7.45 Uncle Jimmy
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 You Can’t Do Business
with Hitler!
9. Dramatisations of the Clas-
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9.30 The Motoring session10. 0 Close down

| Thursday, Mar. 25 |

[AZB oct. |
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News)7.30 Health talk "Uncle sorte’)8. 0 Aunt Daisy /

9.45 Morning Reflections
10.0 Tena and Tim (first)
broadcast)
10.15 Musical Grab Bag
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart |
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Saily)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News,
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)

|
2. 0 Dearest Mother

|
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service session)
(Gran)
4.39 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty sessionan5. 0 olly and her Little
Friends
5.15 ‘Travel Talk4 Long, LongAgo0 Ajr of Jimmie

6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7.15 History and All Thatyeawe Lone Ranger Ridesain
1.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. © Headline News8.5 The American Challenge"
8.45 First Light Fraser

8. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Highways. of Melody
10.0 Men. and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m. ||
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk "Uncle Scrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Tena and Tim
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.25 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15'p.m. London News

|2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair)
2.30 Home Service’ session|
(Mary Anne)3.0 Variety programme430 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session5.0 The Children’s session
("Lady Gay’’)
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
~! History And All That
The Lone Ranger
ba Sacrifice: Eleanore Deane
Headline News
The American Challenge
Gems from Light Opera
Doctor Mac
Highway of Melody
A U.S. War Department

programme
. O London News
. O Close down

3ZB
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk "Uncle Scrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning
gramme
10. O Uncle

aiagl10.15 The Green House
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Reflections pro-

10.39
10.45
11.30
11.35

Cavalcade of Drama
Big Sister
A talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-

beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch time fare
1215 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joan)3.0 Memories of Stage and

~ Screen
3.30 Their Songs for You
4.30 Headline News, foliowed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. 0 Children’s session, com-
mencing with Tales =

and
Legends
5.20 ‘Nana,’ the Pets’ Friend
6. 0 Air Adventures of. Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Tunes of the Times
History And All That!
The Lone Ranger'
Tavern Tunes

7.15
7.30
tie n

Rides

0 Headline News
5 The American Challenge
5 Yes-No Jackpots
0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Variety
10. 0 The Evening Star
10.15 Motoring session
10.50 War Commentary and Lon=
don News
11.15 Variety
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Uncle Aer
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavaicade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister ~

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
412. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Biair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session6. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Mrs. ‘Olmes and Mrs.
Hentwhistle
7.15
gags J
and All That

7.30 The one Ranger Ridesyeys Thrills from Great Operas
QO. Headline News
& The American Challenge45 First Light Fraser
QO Doctor Mac
5 Highways of Melody0 Band Waggon: London News’
g
0

‘4 Supper Interlude for theShift

8
8
g
9
9
0
1
1

2 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m, London News7.30 Health talk "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-hour
5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety7.15 Green Meadows
7.30 First Light Fraser
7. Uncle Jimmy8. Headline News
a The American ChallengeDoctor Mac
Hono9 Highways of Melody9.45 Talk by Anne Stewart10.0 A U.S. War Department
programme
10.30 Close down

‘LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS, —
poid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months; 12/-; six
months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.
All ammes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

Your grocer recommends ROrROMA THE DUST-FREEDTEA
for its finer flavour and
exceptional economy ROMATEA

MA

Yrora Blended and PackedbyTea Merchantswho, tor 103 years; have
beenfaithful toone tradition- QUALITY.
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